Air District Operations

The Air District is taking steps to ensure Bay Area air quality and public health are protected while the shelter-in-place orders are in effect. Permits for businesses adjusting operations to aid in the public health response will also be expedited. Read more... | en Español

Air Quality Advisory

The Air District is issuing an air quality advisory for smoke for the far South Bay, including Morgan Hill, San Martin, and Gilroy through Monday, July 6. Beginning late Saturday, the Park Fire broke out East of Morgan Hill and air quality impacts are possible near the fire. Read more.

Hearing Board Forms

View and download variance application and other Hearing Board forms.

The Air District has moved!
We are working to update all forms on our website.
Please be sure to send all forms and other correspondence to our new address:
375 Beale Street, Suite 600, San Francisco, CA 94105

Hearing Board Forms

Form NameDivisionDocumenttable-mobile-only-column
Application for Emergency VarianceN/AApplication for Emergency Variance
Application for Emergency Variance
Division:
N/A
Document:
Application for Emergency Variance
Application for VarianceN/AHearing Board Variance Application
Application for Variance
Division:
N/A
Document:
Hearing Board Variance Application
Request for Hardship Fee Waiver FormN/ARequest for Hardship Fee Waiver Form
Request for Hardship Fee Waiver Form
Division:
N/A
Document:
Request for Hardship Fee Waiver Form
Spare the Air Status
No Wood Burning
Spare the Air Status
  • Monday,
    7/6

    No Spare the Air Alert in Effect

Last Updated: 8/20/2014